

Please join us at the Bryan Glazer JCC from six o'clock to nine o'clock for an evening of hope, healing, and recovery in benefit of The Derek Jeter Center Young Adult Program.

Table of Contents



PART 1:

Our Mission

PART 2:

The Derek Jeter Center

PART 3:

Sponsorship Opportunities



OUR MISSION

We are passionate about healing individuals, families, and communities challenged by substance use disorders and related mental health conditions.



We Are

Passionate About Healing

Phoenix House Florida provides individualized, holistic drug and alcohol addiction treatment, with a legacy spanning nearly 30 years. With short-term and long-term care options, we treat those struggling with addiction wherever they need to be – at home or a treatment facility.







High-Quality Care & Treatment for All

PHFL delivers the highest quality of care with professionalism and respect. We pride ourselves on providing outstanding and accessible treatment to adults and teens. We recognize the need to treat complicated issues related to addiction in an accessible and professional environment. When it comes to treating opioid addiction, research has shown that the best outcomes are found when medication is combined with psychological treatments. Our Medication-Assisted Treatment (MAT) program use medications, in combination with counseling and behavioral therapies, to provide a "whole-patient" approach that focuses on an individually tailored program of medication and behavioral therapy.

Our facilities in Brandon and Citra offer a continuum of services, including care for co-occurring behavioral health issues. Treatment is complemented by healthy recreational activities and continuing care services to help our patients maintain productive lives in recovery.



The Derek Jeter Center at PHFL



"What Phoenix House has accomplished over the years is remarkable. Phoenix House continues to change lives and we're dedicated to being partners for years to come."

DEREK JETER Founder, Turn 2 Foundation, Inc.



The Derek Jeter Center Healing Is Our Passion

The Derek Jeter Center is committed to providing young individuals with the quality care, effective treatment, and family-based support network they deserve. Many young men and women need assistance with health education, family support, co-occurring mental health conditions, and other challenges and we provide the tailored treatment plans they need.

At Phoenix House Florida, our outstanding staff of healthcare professionals are committed to all aspects of a teen's care and we offer a variety of treatment plans that work for adolescents, including:

- Research-based treatment programs
- Cognitive behavioral therapy sessions
- Motivational therapy techniques
- Health education seminars
- Life-training workshops
- Active learning opportunities
- Family and peer support programs



Your Support Creates Opportunities

Support for the Derek Jeter Center through Phoenix House's RISE event will allow for an expansion of services as we seek to care for more individuals in need of comprehensive recovery services.

Together we will:

- Create meaningful jobs in the fields of nursing, case management, and administration
- Expand our reach to serve more young adults in need of addiction recovery
- Help families to come together and heal during their time of need



PHOENIX HOUSE FLORIDA

Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Opportunities

Please consider a sponsorship for this event. Your support will help us continue healing families struggling with addiction and co-occurring mental health conditions.

TITLE SPONSOR \$15,000 VIP SPONSOR \$10,000 FRIEND OF PHOENIX HOUSE SPONSOR \$5,000 TABLE SPONSOR

\$2,500

- (2) VIP Tables
- Logo exclusively featured on welcome display
- Full-page ad in program
- Opportunity for representative to speak briefly during dinner program
- Recognition on website & social channels
- Opportunity to include item in guest gift bag
- Live Mentions at Event

- (1) VIP Table
- Logo prominently displayed at event
- Full-page ad in program
- Opportunity to include item in guest gift bags
- Recognition on website & social channels

- (1) General Admission Table
- Logo inclusion at event
- Half-page ad in program
- Opportunity to include item in guest gift bags
- Recognition on website & social channels

- (1) General Admission Table
- Logo inclusion at event
- Opportunity to include item in guest gift bags
- Recognition on website & social channels



Sponsorship Application

Let's make an impact together. Reserving your sponsorship is simple! Please complete the below application and submit to sponsorship@phoenixfl.org.

TITLE SPONSOR	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME
VIP SPONSOR		
FRIEND OF PHOENIX HOUSE SPONSOR	EMAIL ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
TABLE SPONSOR	COMPANY	POSITION

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD, RESERVE ONLINE:

Phoenix House Florida

www.phoenixfl.org/rise-with-phoenix

PLEASE SEND CHECKS TO:

TO PURCHASE ADDITIONAL TICKETS, RESERVE ONLINE:

510 Vonderburg Drive, Suite 301 Brandon, FL 33511

www.phoenixfl.org/rise-with-phoenix

THANK YOU!





